
 

Complete the following table (fractions need to be in lowest terms):  

 

Fraction Decimal  

 
3
10			
 

 

 
 

 
0.1 
 

 
40
50 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
0.25 

 
 

 
0.02 

 

 
22
100 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 
(−0.85) 

 
1
20 
 

 

 

 

 
0.0008 

 

 

−1025 
 

 
 

 


−2440 � 
 

 
 

 
 

Name: __________________________ 

Date: _______________ Block: _____ 
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Fraction Decimal  

 
3
5			

 

 

 
 

 
−1.1 

 

 
9
12 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
0. 3� 

 
 

 
0.001 

 

 
−22
20  

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
-7.75 

 
2
3 

 

 

 

 

 
0.0008 

 

 
1
500 

 

 
 

 

−
−240� 
 

 

 

 


